LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
DIANISUSTSTAIUFIUANITNDY

gLnaies Jndnvouniu

JUNAN 374
9,760,455 9,760,455
9,760,455 9,760,455
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS

WuLau (Hhensiiies)

WuLau (Heusean)
JUANTIUGY

ARDULNY

A lvaoy

A JE0

Aassllng
AU

GREPRGIT]

374

uUsnIsnall

4,148,880
1,534,320
2,614,560
2,075,880
346,880
1,085,000
304,000
340,000
228,600
228,600

6,453,360

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
562,560
0
562,560
95,880
53,880
40,000
2,000
0
0
0

658,440

UUSUITINUARY

1,626,240
0
1,626,240
586,450
260,450
286,000
40,000

0

0

0

2,212,690

3734

6,337,680
1,534,320
4,803,360
2,758,210
661,210
1,411,000
346,000
340,000
228,600
228,600

9,324,490
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U udasnuuazussimi

U )
#15138uA8

IUYARANT 731,160
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 731,160
JUALEIUY 339,930
ARDULNY 64,930
A ldaon 208,000
A Jan 67,000
AU 32,000
GRGEHLI 32,000
394 1,103,090

374

731,160
731,160
339,930
64,930
208,000
67,000
32,000
32,000

1,103,090

N : 3/11



LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
GREPRGIT]

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

U uUss e

AunIsAnE
692,040
692,040
148,170

38,170
70,000
40,000
0
0
0
0
0

374 840,210

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun

1,230,600
1,230,600
1,797,945
121,050
870,095
709,000
97,800
15,000
15,000
1,228,600
1,228,600

4,272,145

LY

1,922,640
1,922,640
1,946,115
159,220
940,095
749,000
97,800
15,000
15,000
1,228,600
1,228,600

5,112,355
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Lmumumsﬁmqm
U 41U si’]u’tﬁﬂ’]iﬂ’]ﬁ’l'im?i?] .
LLazmumsﬁsmq%au

UYARINT 160,200 160,200
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 160,200 160,200

JuAiueu 1,051,500 1,051,500
ANMDULNU 12,500 12,500
A ldany 884,000 884,000
A13ER) 155,000 155,000

VUYL 160,000 160,000
KuganyU 160,000 160,000

374 1,371,700 1,371,700
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WAUIUFIANEIATIZH

U uUEIEfn1saIny

W . . 574
LLASEIANAILATISH
JUALTILIY 410,000 410,000
A ldany 410,000 410,000
ULIUYANYU 20,000 20,000
Wuganyu 20,000 20,000

33U 430,000 430,000



BRUNULANSHAS YUY

31U
JU

IUYARANT
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
JULTUYANUY

KuganyU

EIPEY

ulniwazuszun

0
260,000
260,000

260,000

NUInvezyaray
wazdeUijna
120,000
120,000
321,000
9,000
272,000
40,000
0
0

441,000

LY

120,000
120,000
321,000
9,000
272,000
40,000
260,000
260,000

701,000
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TERTRG IV KT PR IR PITAL DALY

U udaasusazalu

JU . -
ﬁ‘lf‘luﬂ’l’]SJL‘UllLLﬂN 3734
YUY
UYARINT 237,600 237,600
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 237,600 237,600
JUATUNY 129,800 129,800
ANMDULNU 19,800 19,800
A ldany 110,000 110,000
URUYANYUY 55,000 55,000
KuganyU 55,000 55,000

37 422,400 422,400



LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

JU

JUALTILIY
A ldany
ULIUYANYU

Wuganyu

U .
NUANILAL

UUNUINIT

130,000
130,000
0
0

33U 130,000

ITUANHUIINUTTIY
Woedu
30,000
30,000
295,000
295,000

325,000

UIBINTTINNY

LASHILESUNISVIDY

Wi

30,000
30,000
0
0

30,000

334

190,000
190,000
295,000
295,000

485,000
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LLNuQ’]UQGlﬁ’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U
UYARINT
WuLfou (Heusedn)
JUANTILGY
ANMDULNU

A lrany

31U

UNBE59

1,381,260
1,381,260
1,058,820
130,820
806,000
122,000
3,403,000
3,403,000

5,843,080

EIPEY

1,381,260
1,381,260
1,058,820
130,820
806,000
122,000
3,403,000
3,403,000

5,843,080
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JU

IUYARANT
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU

A" ldaee

AN

[

an

31U

EIEY

UAWATUNITNYAT

529,320
529,320
307,110
43,110
259,000
5,000

836,430

NuAIndaNLa

NINYINITTIIUYIA
0
0
110,000
0
110,000
0

110,000

LY

529,320
529,320
417,110
43,110
369,000
5,000

946,430
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